DATASHEET
©HUBNETIX Corporation UK, All Rights Reserved 2015 Privacy Policy.
HUBNETIX NSR Series
Standing Network Rack
Description
HUBNETIX Network Rack provides cooling, power distribution, cable management, and environmental monitoring for application in
IT environment.
  Optional doors are available

Top View
Front View
Part Number Builder
Part Number Example Description
HCS-NSR61042-1X HUBNETIX CABLINE, NSR Series, 600mm Width, 1000mm Depth, 42U Capacity Standing Network Rack
H C S NSR 6 10 42 1 X
Hubnetix Prefix Poduct Code 600mm (W) 1000mm (D) 42U Capacity Door Style Color
Specification
Part Number Capacity (U) Width Depth Height
HCS-NSR6618-1X 18 600 mm 600 mm 988 mm
HCS-NSR61022-1X 22 600 mm 1000 mm 1166 mm
HCS-NSR6622-1X 22 600 mm 600 mm 1166 mm
HCS-NSR6822-1X 22 600 mm 800 mm 1166 mm
HCS-NSR8822-1X 22 800 mm 800 mm 1166 mm
HCS-NSR6627-1X 27 600 mm 600 mm 1388 mm
HCS-NSR6827-1X 27 600 mm 800 mm 1388 mm
HCS-NSR8827-1X 27 800 mm 800 mm 1388 mm
HCS-NSR6632-1X 32 600 mm 600 mm 1610 mm
HCS-NSR6832-1X 32 600 mm 800 mm 1610 mm
HCS-NSR6637-1X 37 600 mm 600 mm 1833 mm
DATASHEET
©HUBNETIX Corporation UK, All Rights Reserved 2015 Privacy Policy.
The dimensions and specifications in this document are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
Consult HUBNETIX Corp. for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Optional Doors
Door:  Tempered glass with
vented strips
Lock: Spring
Door:  Tempered glass with
vented holes
Lock: Spring
Door:  Tempered glass
Lock: Advanced
Door:  Solid iron
Lock: Small Round
Door:  Arc and curved
Lock: Spring
Door:  Hexagonal vented
curved
Lock: Spring
Door:  Round vented arc
Lock: Spring
Door:  Round vented
Lock: Small round
Door:  Round vented
Lock: Advanced
Door:  Hexagonal vented
Lock: Moon Light
Door:  Split vented rear
Lock: Moon Light
Door:  Tempered glass
Lock: Advanced
Optional Accessories
 Fixed Shelf
 Sliding Shelf
 Cable Management
 Cooling Solution
 Air Flow Management
 PDU
Standing Network Rack
Specification
Part Number Capacity (U) Width Depth Height
HCS-NSR6837-1X 37 600 mm 800 mm 1833 mm
HCS-NSR8837-1X 37 800 mm 800 mm 1833 mm
HCS-NSR61037-1X 37 600 mm 1000 mm 1833 mm
HCS-NSR6642-1X 42 600 mm 600 mm 2055 mm
HCS-NSR6842-1X 42 600 mm 800 mm 2055 mm
HCS-NSR8842-1X 42 800 mm 800 mm 2055 mm
HCS-NSR81042-1X 42 800 mm 1000 mm 2055 mm
HCS-NSR61042-1X 42 600 mm 1000 mm 2055 mm
HCS-NSR6647-1X 47 600 mm 600 mm 2277 mm
HCS-NSR6847-1X 47 600 mm 800 mm 2277 mm
HCS-NSR8847-1X 47 800 mm 800 mm 2277 mm